
Bullengarook Dressage & Combined Training Day

Level 0 Advanced Final
Num

ber

First 

Name

Surnam

e Mount Club Points % Place

JP 

Points Points % Place

JP 

Points

Total 

Points

JP 

Place

3 selina brendish Jomanije Park Whitney Bullengarook 228.5 69.2% 3 2.0 199.0 64.2% 1 3.0 5.0 1

2 Jen Mainland Baarfly JurAvon Park 236.5 71.7% 2 3.0 183.5 59.2% 2 2.0 5.0 2

4 Jenny Baker Inala Park Banjo Anglesea 245.5 74.4% 1 4.0 169.5 54.7% 3 1.0 5.0 3

110 Sarah French Matina Mt Duneed 224.0 67.9% 4 1.0

OverallTest 0.5Test 0.3

Cheryl Beckett Judy Quinn
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Level 1 Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

JP 

Points Points % Place

JP 

Points

Total 

Points

JP 

Place

110 Sarah French Matina Mt Duneed 248.0 70.9% 1 9.0 240.5 66.8% 1 8.0 17.0 1

104 kylie broxam Buka Matia Shirley Heights 236.0 67.4% 2 8.0 237.0 65.8% 2 7.0 15.0 2

111 Simone Freeman Kendalee Everest Hurstbridge 226.5 64.7% 3 7.0 228.5 63.5% 3 6.0 13.0 3

105 Lisa North Magical Mystical Merlin Victoria Equestrian Competition224.0 64.0% 4 6.0 225.5 62.6% 4 5.0 11.0 4

103 Karah Grieve F.F. Donald Macedon Ranges DC223.5 63.9% 5 5.0 224.5 62.4% 5 4.0 9.0 5

109 Kirstin Coote Mr Darcy Wyena 221.5 63.3% 6 4.0 216.0 60.0% 6 3.0 7.0 6

106 Kelly Morrow Two Morrow’s Money PitGlenvale 212.0 60.6% 8 2.0 212.5 59.0% 7 2.0 4.0 7

101 Tahli ShakespeareSir Hero Mt Duneed 163.0 46.6% 9 1.0

102 Jen Best HSES Dash Smythesdale Elim 0.0% 8 1.0

107 Jean Hume Wirraway Inverleigh

218 MargaretAnderson Animado Azul WEG 217.5 62.1% 7 3.0

Test 1.5 OverallTest 1.3

Jodie Juricic Judy Quinn
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Level 2 A     Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

JP 

Points Points % Place

JP 

Points

Total 

Points

JP 

Place

222 Georgie Birrell DeNerys Wyena 209.5 67.6% 2 15.0 240.0 72.7% 1 13.0 28.0 1

207 Emily Havard Misty Westcoast 218.5 70.5% 1 16.0 225.0 68.2% 2 12.0 28.0 2

225 John Shirley Northern Angelina Gisborne 209.0 67.4% 3 14.0 209.5 63.5% 4 10.0 24.0 3

208 Natalie Peacock Defying Gravity Peninsula 200.0 64.5% 8 9.0 214.0 64.8% 3 11.0 20.0 4

211 Paul Chow Flores BARC 202.0 65.2% 6 11.0 207.0 62.7% 6 8.0 19.0 5

212 Terri Kerr Aloha Sea Pirate Golden Plains 201.0 64.8% 7 10.0 206.5 62.6% 7 7.0 17.0 6

224 Amy Tubbs Mondo Warranooke 199.0 64.2% 9 8.0 207.5 62.9% 5 9.0 17.0 7

218 MargaretAnderson Animado Azul WEG 204.5 66.0% 5 12.0 201.5 61.1% 10 4.0 16.0 8

220 Jacqui Kilpatrick Warrawee the MaeestroBellarine 205.0 66.1% 4 13.0 193.5 58.6% =12 1.5 14.5 9

221 Christine Chester Alegria Gonzalez Berwick 196.0 63.2% =12 4.5 204.0 61.8% 8 6.0 10.5 10

210 Tina Eason Venus Upper Yarra 196.0 63.2% =12 4.5 202.5 61.4% 9 5.0 9.5 11

223 Lisa Deering Miss Annie Inverleigh 197.0 63.5% 11 6.0 194.5 58.9% 11 3.0 9.0 12

214 Annie Gray Gordon Park Royal DesignMacedon Ranges DC193.0 62.3% 14 3.0 193.5 58.6% =12 1.5 4.5 13

323 Nicole Bentley Zarago Ballan 198.0 63.9% 10 7.0

201 Fiona Williams MP Kahana Glenvale 187.0 60.3% 15 2.0

324 Lorraine Hall Special Ties Lancemore Ret 0.0% 16 1.0

Cheryl Beckett Judy Quinn

Test 2.3 Test 2.5 Overall
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Level 3 A     Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

JP 

Points Points % Place

JP 

Points

Total 

Points

JP 
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312 StephanieRowe Erinlea Tatiaana Lancefield 215.0 69.4% 2 19.0 217.5 75.0% 1 18.0 37.0 1

315 Georgie Birrell Grimstrand Wyena 217.0 70.0% 1 20.0 203.5 70.2% 3 16.0 36.0 2

319 Fiona Moore Dreamtime Connewarre 211.5 68.2% 3 18.0 199.0 68.6% 6 13.0 31.0 4

326 Meg Small Balwarra Scorcher Rokewood 210.5 67.9% 4 17.0 201.0 69.3% 5 14.0 31.0 3

332 Sonya Hancock Furstin Loretta Bannockburn Teesdale201.0 64.8% 6 15.0 202.5 69.8% 4 15.0 30.0 5

328 Jen Best Twin Rivers Mischka Smythesdale 208.0 67.1% 5 16.0 190.0 65.5% 8 11.0 27.0 6

330 Delia Thornton Kelara Rosina Ballarat 189.5 61.1% 11 10.0 208.0 71.7% 2 17.0 27.0 7

323 Nicole Bentley Zarago Ballan 195.0 62.9% =8 12.5 191.0 65.9% 7 12.0 24.5 8

313 Jenna Gunnell Devlin Park Diva Ballan 195.5 63.1% 7 14.0 184.0 63.4% 9 10.0 24.0 9

320 Kerrie Coffey Devlin Park Humphrey Bear Lancefield 195.0 62.9% =8 12.5 179.5 61.9% 10 9.0 21.5 10

322 Jemma MacKenzie SP Saffron Anglesea 192.5 62.1% 10 11.0 176.5 60.9% =12 6.5 17.5 11

309 Fiona Williams BonBenedictine Glenvale 187.5 60.5% 14 7.0 178.0 61.4% 11 8.0 15.0 12

314 Lisa Ord Rockqueen Smythesdale 188.0 60.6% =12 8.5 176.5 60.9% =12 6.5 15.0 13

327 Serena Middleton Winchester Macedon Ranges WE184.0 59.4% 16 5.0 171.0 59.0% 15 4.0 9.0 14

329 Tahnee Wilson Bay n white dynamite Inverleigh 182.0 58.7% 17 4.0 172.5 59.5% 14 5.0 9.0 15

310 Karen Paine Surf City Kangaroo Ground 185.0 59.7% 15 6.0 160.5 55.3% 18 1.0 7.0 16

325 Judy Mackenzie Nastro Blu Gisborne 181.5 58.5% 18 3.0 170.0 58.6% 16 3.0 6.0 17

324 Lorraine Hall Special Ties Lancemore 178.0 57.4% 19 2.0 161.5 55.7% 17 2.0 4.0 18

317 Ashleigh Havard Lexi Westcoast Elim 0.0% 20 1.0

416 Jennie Peel 0 Werribee Central 188.0 60.6% =12 8.5

Test 3.3 Test 3.5 Overall
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Level 3 B     Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

JP 

Points Points % Place

JP 

Points

Total 

Points

JP 

Place

341 Jacinta Wise Kaydee Park Sophia Ballarat 218.5 70.5% 1 18.0 220.5 76.0% 1 16.0 34.0 1

353 Tracey Button Incitatus Warranooke 213.5 68.9% 2 17.0 214.5 74.0% 2 15.0 32.0 2

358 Leanne Atwell Champagne Finesse Macclesfield 205.0 66.1% =5 13.0 204.5 70.5% 4 13.0 26.0 3

355 kerry jackson Avanti Warrnambool 203.5 65.6% 8 11.0 213.5 73.6% 3 14.0 25.0 4

340 Margie Bourke Captain Jack Bellarine 205.5 66.3% 4 15.0 195.0 67.2% 9 8.0 23.0 5

347 Kate Kitson Renoir Park Roulette Rokewood 205.0 66.1% =5 13.0 196.0 67.6% 8 9.0 22.0 6

350 Jennifer Redsell Me Jones Surf Coast 199.5 64.4% 9 10.0 198.0 68.3% =5 11.5 21.5 7

369 Nikki Cook Misty Bank Finlay Freshwater Creek 205.0 66.1% =5 13.0 191.0 65.9% 11 6.0 19.0 8

362 heather Potts stars n stripes Westcoast 208.0 67.1% 3 16.0 182.5 62.9% 14 3.0 19.0 9

345 Jessica Mccaskill Illaroo chocco Colac 193.0 62.3% 11 8.0 192.0 66.2% 10 7.0 15.0 10

343 Mandy Baker Cool Bart WARC 198.0 63.9% 10 9.0 184.0 63.4% 13 4.0 13.0 11

348 Lauren Hill Valinor Park Darcy Westcoast 183.0 59.0% 17 2.0 197.0 67.9% 7 10.0 12.0 12

342 Lynne Cannard Jarosite Octavius Freshwater Creek 198.0 68.3% =5 11.5

349 Lorrae Rigg Cassell Lodge Lumiere Colac 189.5 61.1% 15 4.0 185.0 63.8% 12 5.0 9.0 13

356 Karen Bentley HPS Wyngold Bullengarook 191.5 61.8% =12 6.5 164.0 56.6% 15 2.0 8.5 14

354 Sarah Dwyer Wilbur Mt Duneed 191.5 61.8% =12 6.5 159.0 54.8% 16 1.0 7.5 15

360 Wayne Turner Daquara I’m Sensational Anglesea 187.5 60.5% 16 3.0

428 Gabby Eaton Overflow Larrikin Warranooke 179.5 57.9% 18 1.0

429 Cheryl Conder Dash Working Equitation Geelong190.5 61.5% 14 5.0

Test 3.5 OverallTest 3.3

Brodie Harrison Chris Sievers
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Level 4 Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

JP 

Points Points % Place

JP 

Points

Total 

Points

JP 

Place

410 Jamie Harding Bluerock Brentara Westcoast 166.0 72.2% 2 26.0 182.0 72.8% 1 27.0 53.0 1

418 Erin Cubley Warrina constelation Ballan 173.0 75.2% 1 27.0 176.0 70.4% 3 25.0 52.0 2

420 Jacqui Hogan Riverview Iris Bendigo Family 159.5 69.3% =6 21.5 177.0 70.8% 2 26.0 47.5 3

426 JacquelineWorden Harry Colac 164.0 71.3% 3 25.0 168.5 67.4% 7 21.0 46.0 4

407 Brad Kidd Hank Bullengarook 159.5 69.3% =6 21.5 171.5 68.6% =5 22.5 44.0 5

424 Jenny Kai Westbury Park Savannah Mt Duneed 161.5 70.2% 5 23.0 165.5 66.2% 10 18.0 41.0 6

429 Cheryl Conder Dash Working Equitation Geelong159.0 69.1% 8 20.0 167.0 66.8% 9 19.0 39.0 7

412 Annieka Paridaen Panda Smythesdale 157.0 68.3% =12 15.5 171.5 68.6% =5 22.5 38.0 8

409 Rose Amezdroz Sterling Archer Mt Duneed 158.0 68.7% 10 18.0 168.0 67.2% 8 20.0 38.0 9

417 Kylie Thomas Holly Freshwater Creek 157.5 68.5% 11 17.0 165.0 66.0% 11 17.0 34.0 10

419 Laura Petchel-MiddletonBelle Westcoast 162.5 70.7% 4 24.0 159.5 63.8% 18 10.0 34.0 11

428 Gabby Eaton Overflow Larrikin Warranooke 158.5 68.9% 9 19.0 162.0 64.8% 15 13.0 32.0 12

421 Nick Harding Scarlett Bullengarook 156.0 67.8% =15 12.0 163.0 65.2% 13 15.0 27.0 13

404 Rebecca Anderson Vintage Lad Ballan 142.5 62.0% 26 2.0 174.0 69.6% 4 24.0 26.0 14

408 andrea McKendry Grylea WHispers Wish Bannockburn Teesdale153.0 66.5% 20 8.0 164.5 65.8% 12 16.0 24.0 15

415 Rebecca Ginnane Rich Angel Smythesdale 156.5 68.0% 14 14.0 157.5 63.0% =19 8.5 22.5 16

413 Jessie kospartov Silkwood Statesman Newcomb Whittington Moolap157.0 68.3% =12 15.5 157.0 62.8% =21 6.5 22.0 17

405 Emily Loft Buddy Bellarine 155.5 67.6% 18 10.0 160.0 64.0% =16 11.5 21.5 18

414 Sue Treadwell Rubinstar CP Beckworth 156.0 67.8% =15 12.0 157.5 63.0% =19 8.5 20.5 19

411 Kim Filmer Remlif Park Gwilym Whittlesea 156.0 67.8% =15 12.0 150.5 60.2% 24 4.0 16.0 20

401 Emily Havard Phoenix Westcoast 154.0 67.0% 19 9.0 157.0 62.8% =21 6.5 15.5 21

423 Karen Lo Yee Tess Werribee Central 144.5 62.8% 24 4.0 160.0 64.0% =16 11.5 15.5 22

403 Jane Martin Ben Ballan 140.5 61.1% 27 1.0 162.5 65.0% 14 14.0 15.0 23

406 Kelly Barber Bloomfield Furstenburg Inverleigh 149.0 64.8% 21 7.0 149.0 59.6% 25 3.0 10.0 25

427 Ben Fell George Yarra Glen 148.5 64.6% 22 6.0 145.0 58.0% 26 2.0 8.0 26

416 Jennie Peel 0 Werribee Central 147.0 63.9% 23 5.0 154.0 61.6% 23 5.0 10.0 24

425 Lisia Sturm Runs on Chocolate Werribee Central 143.0 62.2% 25 3.0 140.0 56.0% 27 1.0 4.0 27

402 Steph Nicholson Harvey Bellarine 178.5 77.6% 175.0 70.0%

Brodie Harrison Chris Sievers

Test 4.3 Test 4.5 Overall
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Level 5 Dressage Final
Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

JP 

Points Points % Place

JP 

Points

Total 

Points

JP 

Place

502 Eva Silcock The Mane Event Bellarine 149.5 71.2% 2 5.0 172.0 81.9% 1 6.0 11.0 1

522 Alicia Gehlhar Miss Choc La Tee Westcoast 141.0 67.1% 3 4.0 168.0 80.0% 2 5.0 9.0 2

503 Sharyn Callander Kahean Snow Blossom Ballan 150.0 71.4% 1 6.0 151.0 71.9% 4 3.0 9.0 3

505 Eve Westland Jingella Conquest Ballarat 139.5 66.4% 4 3.0 153.0 72.9% 3 4.0 7.0 4

504 Leanne Harmon Lady Vanity Bullengarook 137.0 65.2% 5 2.0 147.0 70.0% 6 1.0 3.0 5

501 Jess Sullivan TBC Lysterfield 132.5 63.1% 6 1.0 149.0 71.0% 5 2.0 3.0 6

Test 5.5 OverallTest 5.3

Angela Dawson Sharon O'Halloran
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Level 1 CT Final

Number

First 

Name

Surnam

e Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

105 Lisa North Magical Mystical Merlin Victoria Equestrian Competition75.6 0 75.6 1 0 0.50 76.1 1

101 Tahli ShakespeareSir Hero Mt Duneed 112.2 0 112.2 2 0 1.00 113.2 2

SJ OverallDressage

Jodie Juricic
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Level 2 CT Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 
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Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

207 Emily Havard Misty Westcoast 54.9 0 54.9 1 5 0.00 59.9 1

208 Natalie Peacock Defying Gravity Peninsula 66.0 0 66.0 2 0 0.00 66.0 2

206 Natalya Vallelonga LH Priscilla Surf Coast 66.0 0 66.0 2 0 0.00 66.0 3

203 Durani Hart Vanaheim Ice and Fire Bulla 66.0 0 66.0 2 0 0.00 66.0 4

209 Emma McKenzie Rain Dancer Eastern Region 67.8 0 67.8 7 0 0.00 67.8 5

202 ShannonCattlin Hyde Park Alejandra Gisborne 67.5 0 67.5 6 0 1.25 68.8 6

205 Josie Ferrari Junction spirit Freshwater Creek66.6 0 66.6 5 5 0.00 71.6 7

204 Michael McCarrey Dark Side of the moon Glenvale 75.6 0 75.6 9 0 0.00 75.6 8

201 Fiona Williams MP Kahana Glenvale 73.8 0 73.8 8 5 0.00 78.8 9

Dressage SJ Overall

Cheryl Beckett

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 CT Final

Numb

er

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 
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Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 
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after DR

Jump 
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Time 
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Total 

Points Place

315 Georgie Birrell Grimstrand Wyena 55.8 0 55.8 1 0 1.00 56.8 1

312 StephanieRowe Erinlea Tatiaana Lancefield 57.0 0 57.0 2 0 0.00 57.0 2

318 Heather Bowers Willow Surf Coast 60.0 0 60.0 3 0 0.00 60.0 3

311 Heather Bowers Dixie Surf Coast 61.2 0 61.2 4 0 0.00 61.2 4

313 Jenna Gunnell Devlin Park Diva Ballan 68.7 0 68.7 7 0 0.00 68.7 5

301 Meg Small Foxcote Frankincense Rokewood 63.9 0 63.9 5 5 0.00 68.9 6

210 Tina Eason Venus Upper Yarra 65.1 5 70.1 8 0 0.00 70.1 7

304 Lauren McNeill Sevenoaks Luciana Mt Duneed 65.1 0 65.1 6 5 0.00 70.1 8

309 Fiona Williams BonBenedictine Glenvale 73.5 0 73.5 9 0 0.00 73.5 9

310 Karen Paine Surf City Kangaroo Ground75.0 0 75.0 10 0 0.50 75.5 10

302 Kylie McLennanBurberry Check Bullengarook 65.4 10 75.4 11 0 1.25 76.7 11

307 Tahli ShakespeareMaringa Sienna Salute Mt Duneed 78.6 0 78.6 12 0 1.00 79.6 12

Dressage SJ Overall

Glen Gault
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Level 4 A    CT Final

Num

ber
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Name Surname Mount Club
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Points Place

418 Erin Cubley Warrina constelation Ballan 34.2 0 34.2 1 0 0.00 34.2 1

426 JacquelineWorden Harry Colac 39.6 0 39.6 2 0 0.00 39.6 2

355 kerry jackson Avanti Warrnambool 35.7 5 40.7 3 0 0.00 40.7 3

424 Jenny Kai Westbury Park SavannahMt Duneed 41.1 0 41.1 4 0 0.00 41.1 4

417 Kylie Thomas Holly Freshwater Creek43.5 0 43.5 6 0 0.00 43.5 5

401 Emily Havard Phoenix Westcoast 45.6 0 45.6 9 0 0.00 45.6 6

325 Judy Mackenzie Nastro Blu Gisborne 44.4 5 49.4 11 0 0.00 49.4 7

421 Nick Harding Scarlett Bullengarook 44.4 0 44.4 8 5 0.00 49.4 8

423 Karen Lo Yee Tess Werribee Central51.3 0 51.3 12 0 0.00 51.3 9

420 Jacqui Hogan Riverview Iris Bendigo Family 42.3 0 42.3 5 10 0.00 52.3 10

427 Ben Fell George Yarra Glen 48.9 0 48.9 10 5 0.00 53.9 11

415 Rebecca Ginnane Rich Angel Smythesdale 44.1 0 44.1 7 10 0.00 54.1 12

Dressage SJ Overall

Amanda Mitchell
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Level 4 B   CT Final

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

Pen
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after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

442 Josh hippisley Kalimna secret sally Bulla 33.3 0 33.3 2 0 0 33.3 1

353 Tracey Button Incitatus Warranooke 29.4 5 34.4 3 0 0 34.4 2

450 John Hanrahan Lord Lenark Gisborne 39.3 0 39.3 4 0 0 39.3 3

449 Lynden Stannard Lansdowne Sneak PeekBulla 40.5 0 40.5 6 0 0 40.5 4

451 Amanda May Holmlea Wizard Mt Duneed 36.0 5 41.0 8 0 0 41.0 5

441 Sarah Oram Basil Mt Duneed 39.9 0 39.9 5 0 2 41.4 6

445 Linda Lewis Tadhg Malone Bulla 36.9 5 41.9 9 0 0 41.9 7

354 Sarah Dwyer Wilbur Mt Duneed 36.9 5 41.9 9 0 0 41.9 8

444 Katie Osborne Harvey Mt Duneed 23.7 5 28.7 1 15 0 43.7 9

218 Margaret Anderson Animado Azul WEG 35.4 10 45.4 12 0 0 45.4 10

443 Jemma MacKenzie SP Mystery Blitz Anglesea 40.5 0 40.5 6 5 0 45.5 11

452 Tori McKay Ashmend Grimshaw Mt Duneed 42.3 0 42.3 11 5 0 47.3 12

446 Alison Faulkner High n handsome Five Mile Equestrian55.8 0 55.8 14 0 0 55.8 13

351 Charley Walsh Merool Platinum Gold Bullengarook 42.3 5 47.3 13 Elim 0 Elim

Jodie Juricic

Dressage SJ Overall
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Level 5 CT Final

Numb

er

First 

Name Surname Mount Club
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Points Place

506 Sarah Hughes Jaramlee Don Giovanni Westcoast 23.1 10 33.1 1 0 0.00 33.1 1

503 Sharyn Callander Kahean Snow Blossom Ballan 36.0 0 36.0 2 0 0.00 36.0 2

517 Mary-Ann O'Reilly Seaviewpark Yngve Freshwater Creek30.9 10 40.9 5 0 0.00 40.9 3

518 Kerrianne Bilson Don Adelino Mt Duneed 28.8 10 38.8 4 0 2.25 41.1 4

504 Leanne Harmon Lady Vanity Bullengarook 43.8 0 43.8 7 0 0.00 43.8 5

340 Margie Bourke Captain Jack Bellarine 34.2 10 44.2 8 0 0.00 44.2 6

343 Mandy Baker Cool Bart WARC 36.3 10 46.3 10 0 0.00 46.3 7

502 Eva Silcock The Mane Event Bellarine 36.3 0 36.3 3 10 0.00 46.3 8

505 Eve Westland Jingella Conquest Ballarat 42.3 0 42.3 6 5 0.00 47.3 9

425 Lisia Sturm Runs on Chocolate Werribee Central42.6 5 47.6 12 0 0.00 47.6 10

501 Jess Sullivan TBC Lysterfield 46.5 0 46.5 11 0 1.50 48.0 11

514 Kristen Hanrahan Summer Gisborne 43.2 5 48.2 13 0 0.00 48.2 12

519 Annette Smart Blue Colac 48.3 0 48.3 14 0 0.00 48.3 13

419 Laura Petchel-MiddletonBelle Westcoast 39.3 5 44.3 9 5 0.00 49.3 14

212 Terri Kerr Aloha Sea Pirate Golden Plains 34.8 15 49.8 16 0 0.00 49.8 15

516 Jessica Wills Cafe Limbo Westcoast 44.4 5 49.4 15 0 0.50 49.9 16

314 Lisa Ord Rockqueen Smythesdale 42.0 10 52.0 17 0 0.00 52.0 17

342 Lynhe Cannard Jarosite Octavius Freshwater Creek42.0 10 52.0 17 0 0.00 52.0 18

507 Sarah Kelly Grand Entrance Westcoast 42.9 10 52.9 19 0 0.00 52.9 19

Dressage SJ Overall

Angela Dawson
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